
OSC Use Only: 

Reporting Code: 

Category Code: 

Date Contract Approved: 

FORM A 

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term 

Office of General Services, Design and Construction 

Consultant Name: Fellenzer Engineering, LLP 
Contract Duration: 5 Years 

Number of Number of Hours 
Employment Category Employees to be Worked 

Civil Engineers 4 3,631 

Construction Building Inspector 1 904 

Drafters, All Other 1 637 

Electrical Engineers 3 2,257 

Electronic Drafters 8 8,102 

Mechanical Enoineers 11 9,496 

Total this pai:ie 28 25028 

!Grand Total Contract Value: $2,000,000 

Name of person who prepared this report: David Keneston 

Title: Contract Management Specialist 2 

Preparer's Signature:O('~ /~ 
Date Prepared: 9/24/20 

Agency Code: 

Contract Number: 
01051 

S0422 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

271,429 

67,857 

67,857 

203,571 

542,857 

746,429 

$1,900,000 

Phone#: (518) 473-9668 

Page 1 of 1 




