OSC Use Only:
Reporting Code:
Category Code:

Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term

Office of General Services, Design and Construction

Agency Code:

Phone #: (518) 473-9668

01051

Consultant Name:

Fellenzer Engineering, LLP

Contract Number:

SD422

Contract Duration:

5 Years

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Civil Engineers	4	3,631	271,429
Construction Building Inspector	1	904	67,857
Drafters, All Other	1	637	67,857
Electrical Engineers	3	2,257	203,571
Electronic Drafters	8	8,102	542,857
Mechanical Engineers	11	9,496	746,429
Total this page	28	25028	\$1,900,000

0 17 1 10 1 11/1	#2 000 000	
Grand Total Contract Value:	\$2,000,000	

Name of person who prepared this report:

David Keneston

Title:

Contract Management Specialist 2

Preparer's Signature: Om late

Date Prepared:

9/24/20